
08/10/2015 21:34  f=0.50  /richard/_pico-tracker/hardware/main-solar-simple/bristol_longshot.sch (Sheet: 1/1)

1.8V 1.8V

GND GND

GNDGNDGND

GNDGNDGND

G
N

D

G
N

D

1.8V1.8V

GND

1.8V

1.8V

22
0n

H

56nH18nH18nH

GNDGNDGND

GND GND GND GND

GND

D
N

P

GND

DNP

G
N

D

1.8V

GND

TPS3123

1.8V

GND

TG-5006CJ

1.8V

GND

GND

GND

SN74LVC1G32DCKR

GND

1.8V

1.8V

GND

GND

1.8V

G
R

E
E

N

1.8V

GND

GNDGNDGND GND

10µF
LTC3105EDDPBF

GND

GND

1.8V

GND

1.8V 1.8V

1.
8V

RB161M

RB161M

RB161M

10uH LPS3015

GND

10µF

GND

1.8V

RB161M

GND

1.8V

RB161M

GND

G
N

D

MS5607-02BA03
GND

1.8V

G
N

D

G
N

D
33

G
N

D
1

10

G
N

D
2

28

RESETN26

PA001

PA012

PA023

PA034

PA045

PA056

PA067

PA078

PA08 11

PA09 12

PA10 13

PA11 14

PA14 15

PA15 16

PA17 18
PA16 17

PA18 19

PA19 20

PA22 21

PA23 22

PA24 23

PA25 24

PA27 25

PA28 27

PA30/SWCLK31

PA31/SWDIO32

V
D

D
30

V
D

D
_C

O
R

E
29

V
D

D
_A

N
A

9

SDN 1

N
C

/G
N

D
5

RXP2

TX4

RXN3

V
D

D
6

TXRAMP7

V
D

D
2

8

GPIO0 9

GPIO1 10

NIRQ 11
SCLK 12
SDO 13
SDI 14

NSEL 15

XOUT16

XIN17

G
N

D
2

18

GPIO2 19

GPIO3 20

G
N

D
P

A
D

L2

FB
1

L3L4L5

L6

L7

10_GND

11_RF_IN

12_GND

13_ANTON

14_VCC_RF

15_RESERVED

16_SDA2

17_SCL2

18_RESERVED

9_V_RESET

8_VCC

7_VCC_IO

6_V_BCKP

5_EXTINT0

4_TIMEPULSE

3_RXD1

2_TXD1

1_GND

RESET 1

GND 2

MR 3

VDD5

WDI4

U7

U5

GND

VCC

OUT

NC

2

4

3

1

FB
2

E
S

D
1

0.
25

pF

E
S

D
2

0.
25

pF

VCC5

A1

B2

GND3

Y 4

U8

LE
D

1

VDD8

WP 3

SCK 6
SO/SIO1 2
SI/SIO0 5

CE 1

HOLD7

GND_PADP$9
VSS4

C24

VIN6

FB1

FBLDO3

~SHDN4

MPPC5

SW7

AUX10

GND11

LDO 2

PGOOD 8

VOUT 9

U6

JTAG1

nRESET

NC/TDI

SWO/TDO

SWDCLK/TCK

SWDIO/TMSVCC

GND

GND

KEY

GNDDetect

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10

D3

D2

D1

L1

C25

D4

D5
SJ1

21

GND3

VDD1 SDO 6

SDI/SDA 7

SCLK 8

CSB1 4

CSB2 5

PS 2

U9

SWDIO

SWDIO

SWDCLK

SWDCLK

1.8V

1.8V

SI_SCLK

SI_SCLK

SI_NSEL

SI_NSEL

MEM_MOSI

MEM_MOSI

MEM_CSN

MEM_CSN

MEM_WPN
GIMO

GIMO

SI_NIRQ

SI_NIRQ

MEM_SCK

MEM_SCK

MEM_MISO

MEM_MISO

SI_MOSI

SI_MOSI

SI_MISO

SI_MISO

SI_SDN

SI_SDN

SI_GPIO0

SI_GPIO0

SI_GPIO1

SI_GPIO1

ANT

TIMEPULSE

TIMEPULSE

GOMI

GOMI

GPS_ANT

TCXO_OUT

TCXO_OUT

RESET

RESET

WDI

WDI

RADIO_XIN

WDIRESET
EXTRESET

EXTRESET

SAM_XOSC

LED1
SDA

SDA

SCL

SCL

GPS_RESET

GPS_RESET

SOLAR

SOLAR

SOLAR

PANEL_1

PANEL_2

PANEL_3

MPPT_SW

MPPT_FB

MPPT_FB

MPPT_SET

PANEL_4

EXT_THERMISTOR_SENSE
EXT_THERMISTOR_SENSE

PRIMARY_AAA

MPPT_FBLDO

MPPT_FBLDO

PRIMARY_AAA_CONTACT

SOLAR_MID


